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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Aquino3201
Airborne

9.325 9.425 9.3759.400 37.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bryce DeVoto3229
Classic

9.375 9.250 9.0509.100 36.775
1 5 4 5 2 

2 

Moca Takahashi3223
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 9.300 9.1009.150 36.625
5 4 3 4 3 

3 

Keira Chandler3228
Classic

8.800 9.025 9.2009.250 36.275
7 7 2 2 4 

4 

Isabella Bianchini3226
Classic

9.100 9.000 8.7508.900 35.750
4 8 5 9 5 

5 

Heaven Lombardi3206
Airborne

8.775 9.350 8.7008.725 35.550
8 3 8 10 6 

6 

Aashna Khatkar3204
Airborne

8.600 9.150 9.1758.350 35.275
11T 6 10 3 7 

7 

Katelyn Mash3231
Classic

8.850 8.300 9.0008.800 34.950
6 11 7 6 8 

8 

Saarika Apte3213
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 9.400 8.4508.275 34.725
11T 2 11 11 9 

9 

Kathryn Murnin3343
West Valley

9.125 8.750 8.8258.000 34.700
3 9 12 7 10 

10 

Claire Leaver3205
Airborne

8.675 8.400 8.7758.700 34.550
10 10 9 8 11 

11 

Elyse Murnin3342
West Valley

8.750 8.250 8.1508.875 34.025
9 12 6 12 12 

12 
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